The Professionals’ Choice
Comark  Instruments
Measuring and monitoring temperature
 within healthcare and industry
1
Thermometers and
temperature probes, data
loggers and pressure meters

probes and certification and can
provide detailed quotations.
Comark Order Codes
Sensor Type
K: Type K thermocouple
T: Type T thermocouple
X: Thermistor (PST)
P: PT100
Connector Type
M: Sub-miniature
L: Lumberg
B: Bipole
Example Sequential number code
K M2 4
Probe Category
P: Penetration
S: Surface
A: Air
I: Immersion
P
{{
Connector Types
M: Sub-Miniature           L: Lumberg              B: Bipole
1818
Temperature
Probes
Penetration Probes
Sensor Connector Temp Range °C Response
Time
(secs) †
Stem
Length
(mm)
Stem
Dia
(mm)
Lead
Length
(m)
Lead
Material
Name
K M –50°C to +250°C 2.0 100 3.3 1.0 PVC PK24M
General purpose probe.
K M –50°C to +250°C 10.0 500 9.5/
6.0
1.0 PVC PK32M
Heavy duty tarmac probe.
Surface Probes
Sensor Connector Temp Range °C Response
Time
(secs) †
Stem
Length
(mm)
Stem
Dia
(mm)
Lead
Length
(m)
Lead
Material
Name
K M –50°C to +250°C 0.2 100 7.5 1.0 PVC SK21M
Fast response general purpose probe.
K M –50°C to +650°C 0.4 100 10.0 1.0 PVC SK24M
Heavy duty probe general purpose probe - suitable for high temperatures.
K M –50°C to +650°C 0.4 150/36 10.0 1.0 PVC SK25M
Heavy duty probe general purpose probe - suitable for high temperatures.
K M –50°C to +100°C 10.0 - - 2.5 PVC SK29M*
Pipe probe for heating, ventilating and air-conditioning applications with 500mm Velcro strip.
K M –50°C to +100°C 5.0 - - 1.0 PVC SK35M*